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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Karr861
Twin City Twisters

9.700 9.500 9.5509.375 38.125
1 2 1 5 1 

1 

Gracie Cherrey862
Twin City Twisters

9.650 9.525 9.6509.275 38.100
2T 1 4 3 2 

2 

Abigail Brenner867
Twin City Twisters

9.650 9.050 9.7009.150 37.550
2T 11 6T 1 3 

3 

Mollie Korth1389
Madtown

9.500 9.250 9.6758.775 37.200
5 4T 13T 2 4 

4 

Madilyn Quarles873
Twin City Twisters

9.250 9.175 9.5759.150 37.150
10T 6T 6T 4 5 

5 

Akoray Subject852
Twin City Twisters

9.200 9.150 9.4259.150 36.925
12 8 6T 8 6 

6 

Kiera Miller1014
OGC

9.450 8.700 9.4009.300 36.850
6T 15 2T 9 7 

7 

Tori Tatum870
Twin City Twisters

9.450 9.450 9.1258.525 36.550
6T 3 16 14T 8 

8 

Shadae Boone869
Twin City Twisters

9.575 9.100 9.4508.325 36.450
4 9T 19 7 9 

9 

Sydney Hogan744
Cedar Valley

8.550 8.725 9.2009.300 35.775
24 14 2T 11T 10 

10 

Zoie Schroeder872
Twin City Twisters

9.175 9.100 9.1758.125 35.575
13 9T 21 13 11 

11 

Rachel Dugan976
Bartlett Gymnastics

8.900 9.175 8.8258.400 35.300
19T 6T 18 19 12 

12 

Kathryn Jakalski979
Bartlett Gymnastics

8.450 8.800 9.0008.775 35.025
26T 13 13T 17 13 

13 

Mikala Bugge912
Spirit Gymnastics

8.650 8.125 9.3258.825 34.925
23 22 11T 10 14 

14 

Emma Hartzler704
CRAG

9.000 8.200 9.2008.425 34.825
16 20T 17 11T 15 

15 

Natalie Koehler1013
OGC

8.900 8.400 8.5508.825 34.675
19T 18 11T 22 16 

16 

Clare Mascia1095
Great Northern

9.150 7.700 8.4509.200 34.500
14T 24 5 23 17 

17 

Taylor Hogan745
Cedar Valley

9.150 7.550 8.3758.725 33.800
14T 25 15 24 18 

18 

Kacey Mortenson240
Gymfinity

8.700 8.650 8.1257.625 33.100
22 16 25 26 19 

19 

Sommar Kaufmann1005
OGC

8.950 7.000 8.8507.725 32.525
18 27T 23 18 20 

20 

Chelsea Gray1371
Gymfinity

8.050 7.350 8.7008.175 32.275
28 26 20 21 21 

21 

Jordyn Puisto735
Angel's Gymnastics

8.450 7.900 8.7256.950 32.025
26T 23 28 20 22 

22 

Allison Blixt1094
Great Northern

8.500 7.000 9.1257.275 31.900
25 27T 26 14T 23 

23 

Leah Flanagan1012
OGC

8.975 6.700 8.1507.925 31.750
17 29 22 25 24 

24 
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Lauralynn Anderson1056
Kettle Moraine

7.900 8.200 7.7507.700 31.550
29 20T 24 27 25 

25 

Maleah Pearson865
Twin City Twisters

9.325 8.900 0.0009.075 27.300
8 12 9 29T 26 

26 

Kaitlyn Gilson866
Twin City Twisters

0.000 8.500 9.1008.850 26.450
30T 17 10 16 27 

27 

Samantha Henry849
Twin City Twisters

9.250 0.000 9.5250.000 18.775
10T 31T 29T 6 28 

28 

Ciara Ryan1367
H.U.G.S.

8.850 8.275 0.0000.000 17.125
21 19 29T 29T 29 

29 

Elizabeth Walters1016
OGC

9.300 0.000 0.0007.225 16.525
9 31T 27 29T 30 

30 

Alyssa Johnson863
Twin City Twisters

0.000 9.250 0.0000.000 9.250
30T 4T 29T 29T 31 

31 

Abigail Zoromski1040
GymSport

0.000 0.000 7.3500.000 7.350
30T 31T 29T 28 32 

32 

Alexa Pitan868
Twin City Twisters

0.000 6.000 0.0000.000 6.000
30T 30 29T 29T 33 

33 

Makenzie Anderson864
Twin City Twisters

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
30* 31* 29* 29* 34*

34*

Madelynn Kelly780
Rising Stars Academy

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
30* 31* 29* 29* 34*

34*

Savannah Remkus779
Rising Stars Academy

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
30* 31* 29* 29* 34*

34*
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